o 3 o oo w NN

10
11
12
13
14
15

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE AMENDMENT

Bill No. HB 377 (2014)
Amendment No. 1

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE ACTION

ADOPTED _ (Y/n)
ADOPTED AS AMENDED _(Y/N)
ADOPTED W/O OBJECTION _(Y/N)
FAILED TO ADOPT _(Y/N)
WITHDRAWN _(Y/N)
OTHER

Committee/Subcommittee hearing bill: Education Committee

Representative Moraitis offered the following:

Amendment

Remove lines 104-106 and insert:

(b) A private school, as defined in s. 1002.01(2), that is

located in and incorporated by the state, exempt from federal

income tax under s. 501 (c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code, and

accredited by the Commission of Schools of the Southern

Association of Colleges and Schools. The term private school

does not include any public K-12 school specified under s.

1000.04 (1).

881323 - h0377-1line 104.docx
Published On: 3/19/2014 3:15:19 PM
Page 1 of 1



