COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE AMENDMENT

Bill No. HB 377 (2014)

Amendment No. 1

	COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITT ADOPTED	(Y/N)
	ADOPTED AS AMENDED	(Y/N)
	ADOPTED W/O OBJECTION	(Y/N)
	FAILED TO ADOPT	(Y/N)
	WITHDRAWN	(Y/N)
	OTHER	
1	Committee/Subcommittee hearing bill: Education Committee	
2	Representative Moraitis offered the following:	
3	3	
4	Amendment	
5	Remove lines 104-106	6 and insert:
6	5	
7	(b) A private school, as defined in s. 1002.01(2), that is	
8	located in and incorporated by the state, exempt from federal	
9	income tax under s. 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, and	
10	accredited by the Commission of Schools of the Southern	
11	Association of Colleges and Schools. The term private school	
12	does not include any public K-12 school specified under s.	
13	<u>1000.04 (1).</u>	
14	ł	
15	5	
	881323 - h0377-line 104.doc	x
	Published On: 3/19/2014 3:15:19 PM	
		Page 1 of 1